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Vivera Steak (24 x 100q) (2.4kQ).

Plant-based steak made from rehydrated soya and wheat protein. The product contains added iron and vitamin B12.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EZEEGAERS Internal GTIN: Supplier : [ e T eIl Suppliers Product Code : [FIEE

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 849kJ
849kJ 203kCal
somey  10e  47¢ 12, 11
Carbohydrates 8.2g
of which sugars 1.2g
Fat 10g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 4.7g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 849kJ 203kcal

Fibre 3.5g
Protein 18g
Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information Dietary Information

Key: (I Key: TN

Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Contains soya and gluten

Allergen advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Hydrated Vegetable Protein [Water, WHEAT Protein [17%], SOYA Protein [3%]] [75%], Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Oil, Flavourings, Thickener [Methylcellulose], Vinegar, WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Fibre
[Sugar Cane, Citrus], Colours [Beetroot Red, Safflower], Starch [Contains WHEAT], Reduced Sodium Salt, Water, Spices, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Mushroom Powder, Herb, BARLEY Malt Extract,
Vitamins and Minerals [Vitamin B12, Iron].
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